## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

instructions in the Rules and Regulations of	of the Commission.  Indicate Nature of Report	rt by Checking Be	elow		
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESUL OF CASING SHUT-C		REPORT ON REPAIRING	WELL	x
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECOM	IPLETION	REPORT ON (Other)		1
	Kay 9,	1955	Habbs, New Lie	XiCO (Place)	
Following is a report on the work do	one and the results obtained u	inder the heading r	noted above at the		
Tide Water Associated Oil Company P.N. S				uDa	
Bateman & Whitsitt (Contractor)					18
T. 20-S., R. 38-E., NMPM., No. Warren McKee					
The Dates of this work were as follows:	5-4-55 to 5-	7-55			
Notice of intention to do the work (	was not) submitted on Form (	C-102 on			19
and approval of the proposed plan (Mar) (		. 102	(Cross out incorrect wa	rds)	, 100
••••	D ACCOUNT OF WORK D	ONE AND RESU	LTS OBTAINED		
5-4-55 Pulled tubing & Pac 5-5-55 Hit Sand fillup @ 9 to bridging plug @ of hole. 5-6-55 Perforated 5-1/2" c 5-7-55 Set packer @ 8791; Production in creas	093', Washed down 9136', Drilled plu asing from 9084' to & tubing set & 9112	to cement 2 g and pushed 9120 W/2sh	it to T.D. o ots per ft. d well back o	f 9192', came Going in hole	out W/pkr.
Witnessed by. W.X. Scott	Tide Water	C betsioosaA	Al Company	Field Foren	e n
(Name)	((	Company)	······································	(Title)	
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION		I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.			
The tanky		Name Name	Marke	QH.P.	Shacke 120
( same)			Area Superi	itendent Associated Oi	1 Co.
(Title)	(Date)	Address		Hobbs, N.M.	